H:\KMD parts

1 CHASSIS 4t

list with price\Copy of

ATV 42

PART No. REF. No. DESCRIPTION QTY B2 PRICE USD3
ATV-42-1-1 PYD» MDLO042-641000 battery plank 1 Hb FE AR 0.73
3
ATV-42-1-2 / MDL042-156100 Pedal brace rear 2 Ji5 B S 3.43
KPrD
ATV-42-1-3 MDL042-156200 connect blate 2 iz Y 6.43
KrTD
ATV-42-1-4 l l MDLO042-160000 Pedal brace 2 T 7.71
T
ATV-42-1-5 % MDL042-156300 Mulch down 2 TR 7.71
NP
ATV-42-1-6 ; a MDLO042-865000 band 2 ki 171
[ KrID
s .
ATV-42-1-7 ; KPiD | g 915789-101070 Flange Bolt 8 N IR FEM10X 1. 25%70 0.56
nnnn
-42-1- - It
ATV-42-1-8 bt MDL042-141110 Fork Axle Sheath 8 Pyt 1.29
im0
ATV-42-1-9 MDL042-141120 Brace covering 16 JEY/ZSES 0.21
KriD
ATV-42-1-10 MDL042-141100 Upper Rocker Pin 2 B - ARE AL 10.71
ATV-42-1-11 926187-101000 Flange Nut 12 INFIE 42 REM10X1.25 0.34
Page 1 of 27
&




H:\KMD parts| list with price\Cofy of ATV 42
ATV-42-1-12 MDLO042-531000 Steering Knuckle Pin (R) 1 Fifn 9.00
ATV-42-1-13 MDL042-540000 t Shock Absorber(may chd 2 A= 310(HT ik) 18.00
ATV-42-1-14 915789-101045 Flange Bolt 4 N4 HEHEM10X 1. 25x45 0.56
ATV-42-1-15 909100-250025 Cotter Pin 4 FFI442.5x25 0.34
ATV-42-1-16 929457-142000 Slooted Nut 4 TFHHE FEM14x1.5 0.34
ATV-42-1-17 MDL042-141200 Lower Rocker Pin 2 AR AR A 12.00
ATV-42-1-18 915789-080020 Flange Bolt 2 NFRTE IR EMBX20 0.56
ATV-42-1-19 915789-080016 Flange Bolt 6 NFRTE 2L IREMBX16 0.56
ATV-42-1-20 MDL042-170000 BUMPER (may choose) 1 RBATIEREAME (T 6.00
ATV-42-1-21 MDLO042-532000 Steering Knuckle Pin (L) 1 JEES U 9.00
ATV-42-1-22 915789-080030 Flange Bolt 6 NFRTE IR HEMBX30 0.56
ATV-42-1-23 MDL042-644000 switch 1 BRI KTFR 1.80
ATV-42-1-24 MDLO042-622000 Rear light 2 AT 5.14
ATV-42-1-25 MDL042-600000 Rechange interface 1 Fe AN 1.80
ATV-42-1-26 MDLO042-860618 Rubber Washer 9 TR 6x18 0.43
ATV-42-1-27 926170-060000 Bolt 6 12 FEM6 0.34
ATV-42-1-28 MDL042-120000 Frame Comp. 1 BRI 123.43

Page 2 of 27
o)




H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

/0
B "
17 18
ﬁ 19
18 8 20
19; 15 19
2 STEERONG PARTS J5 /A 20 = 0
77 A . Z!ﬂé_zz
23
PART NO. REF. No. DESCRIPTION QTY EZS PRICE USD3
ATV-42-2-1 MDL042-572000 Flangle Bar Cap. 2 B 1.29
ATV-42-2-2 MDL042-637000 Function Switch 1 ThRETT % 471
ATV-42-2-3 MDL042-571000 Flandle Bar 1 T 8.14
ATV-42-2-4 MDL042-561000 Braking System 1 T A S A 39.00
ATV-42-2-5 915789-080050 Bolt 4 12§ M8X50 0.56
ATV-42-2-6 MDL042-231000 Throttle Switch 1 it 2% 7.71
ATV-42-2-7 MDL042-571100  HANDLEBAR CLAMP TOF 2 J7 [ Rk 257
ATV-42-2-8 MDL042-571200 NDLEBAR CLAMP BOTT 1 J7 40 F R 2.14
ATV-42-2-9 915782-080055 Bolt 2 NFIZHMBX55 0.56

Page 3 of 27
o)




H:\KMD parts| list with price\Cofy of ATV 42
ATV-42-2-10 MDLO042-572400 Stanch fiske 1 ISy 0.09
ATV-42-2-11 MDLO042-572300 Wire Clamp 1 %Kk 0.34
ATV-42-2-12 MDLO042-572200 Sleeve Bush 2 Ji kR 1.29
ATV-42-2-13 MDL042-572100 Rubber Clamp 2 J5 R EE22 1.50
ATV-42-2-14 MDLO042-581000 Throttle Cable 1 ik 2.70
ATV-42-2-15 MDL042-582000  |hoke Cable (may choose 1 LARETEACIEES) 3.00
ATV-42-2-16 MDLO042-130000 Steering Shaft Assy 1 J7 R LA 13.29
ATV-42-2-17 MDLO042-576000 Steering Tie-rod 2 Bl R 7.29
ATV-42-2-18 989300-100000 washer 4 10 0.34
ATV-42-2-19 929457-101000 Slooted Nut 4 FFHtEZ FEM10x1.25 0.34
ATV-42-2-20 909100-250025 Cotter Pin 4 JFI442.5x25 0.34
ATV-42-2-21 989710-100000 Washer 1 #1510 0.34
ATV-42-2-22 926187-101000 Flange Nut 1 NP AR REM10X1.25 0.34
ATV-42-2-23 909100-250025 Cotter Pin 1 JFI442.5x25 0.34
ATV-42-2-24 989300-080000 Washer 2 k) 0.34
ATV-42-2-25 915789-080025 Flange Bolt 2 NFRTE IR EMBX25 0.43

Page 4 of 27




3 ENGINE REIHLEMG

PART NO.

ATV-42-3-1

ATV-42-3-2

ATV-42-3-3

ATV-42-3-4

ATV-42-3-5

ATV-42-3-6

ATV-42-3-7

ATV-42-3-8

ATV-42-3-9

ATV-42-3-10

ATV-42-3-11

REF. No. DESCRIPTION QTY EZ PRICE USD3
MDL042-321000 Air-cleaner 1 et 2.79
MDL042-281000 Carburetor 1 Al & 21.00
MDL042-231000 Bakelite Washer 1 JEA A 0.86
915781-060025 Bolt 4 12 HEM6x25 0.43
926187-060000 Flange Lock Nut 2 INFRVE L L BUE REME 0.34
MDL042-312000 exhaust sealing 1 R 0.56
MDL042-311000 Exhaust Pipe 1 PEREEIEEAN 27.00
915789-080025 Flange Bolt 2 INHIE L2 MBX25 0.56
MDL042-331300 Fuel Hose 1 pridik=g 0.86

420-1-90 Chain 1 42085 151 90717 4.29
926187-080000 Flange Lock Nut 2 NFRVE L L BUE REM8 0.34

Page 5 of 2
=




H:\KMD parts| list with price\Cofy of ATV 42
ATV-42-3-12 915789-080020 Bolt 1 12 4M8x20 0.43
ATV-42-3-13 915789-080105 Bolt 1 12 }:M8x105 0.86
ATV-42-3-14 MDLO042-232000 Joint Carburetor 1 7 DC34-2 5.14
ATV-42-3-15 MDL042-322000 Air-cleaner Clamp 1 o PRI 0.34
ATV-42-3-16 MDL042-200000 Engine 1 RENHL 352.29
4 AXLE R4
PART NO. REF. No. DESCRIPTION QTY 4 PRICE USD3
ATV-42-4-1 MDLO042-525000 Dust Cover 2 L 0.43
ATV-42-4-2 909100-300030 Cotter Pin 2 TFI43x30 0.43
ATV-42-4-3 929457-162000 Slooted Nut 2 FFHEE FEM16x1.5 0.56
ATV-42-4-4 989710-164804 washer 2 P 17x48x4 0.86
ATV-42-4-5 MDL042-523000 Rear Rim Seat 2 JEHC B 5.14
ATV-42-4-6 MDL042-526000 Bush 2 JEHEE 2.57

Page 6 of 27
o)




ATV-42-4-7

ATV-42-4-8

ATV-42-4-9

ATV-42-4-10

ATV-42-4-11

ATV-42-4-12

ATV-42-4-13

ATV-42-4-14

ATV-42-4-15

ATV-42-4-16

ATV-42-4-17

ATV-42-4-18

ATV-42-4-19

ATV-42-4-20

ATV-42-4-21

ATV-42-4-22

ATV-42-4-23

H:\KMD parts| list with price\Cofy of ATV 42
915789-080016 Flange Bolt 8 NFRTE IR EMBX16 0.56
MDL042-562100 Disc Brake 1 7R A 9.00
MDL042-562200 Disc Brake Seat 1 R ZENEE SO A 3 3.00
13871-423007 Qil Seal 2 hE42x30x7 0.43
942760-61905RS Bearing Ball DBL Seal 2 /17K61905-2RS 2.14
MDL042-462100 Rear Axle Block 1 JE AR 10.71
MDL042-462200 Rear Axle Bush 1 JEMR IR Py A 171
MDL042-471000 Drive Sprocket 1 FERR A 5.14
MDL042-461000 Rear Axle 1 = 15.00
MDL042-194100 ive Sprocket Shield (Highg 1 e 5.14
915789-101115 Flange Bolt 2 N2 HEM10X1.25x115 171
928891-080000 Lock Nut 2 A AN F B AR REMB 0.34
MDL042-195090 Adjust Bolt 2 T 171
915789-101025 Flange Bolt 2 N4 2 M10X 1. 25%25 0.56
MDL042-193000 rive Sprocket Shield (Lowge 1 JE 4R 0.51
915789-142235 Rear Axle 1 J& X HEMR M 14x1.5x235 3.00
MDL042-191000 Rear Fork 1 J& SRR 25.71

Page 7 of 27
o)




H:\KMD parts| list with price\Cofy of ATV 42
ATV-42-4-24 MDL042-192000 Bush 1 Ji XA 3.00
ATV-42-4-25 926187-142000 Flange Lock Nut 1 AL E SR REM14X1.5 0.34
ATV-42-4-26 915789-101045 Flange Bolt 2 INFE 2L 2 M10X 1. 25%45 0.56
ATV-42-4-27 MDL042-550000  [shock Absorber (may chg 1 JEIkE280 (ATi%) 10.71
ATV-42-4-28 926187-101000 Flange Lock Nut 2 JNHE S E B BEM10X1.25 0.34
ATV-42-4-29 MDLO042-196000 Rear plate 1 JE R ISR 1.50
5 ELECTRIC HARDBESS H 84
REF. No. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY EZS PRICE USD3
ATV-42-5-1 QP. MDLO042-639000 Charger (may choose) 1 FEHBE GE2 8.57
KrID
ATV-42-5-2 MDLO042-634000 CDI 1 cDI 3.86
ATV-42-5-3 915789-060020 Bolt 2 12 FM6X20 0.43
ATV-42-5-4 915789-060016 Bolt 2 12 fM6X16 0.43
ATV-42-5-5 MDLO042-636000 Regulator 1 FaER 5.14

Page 8 of 27
o)




H:\KMD parts| list with price\Cofy of ATV 42
ATV-42-5-6 MDL042-632000 Main Wire 1 F L 11.57
ATV-42-5-7 MDL042-635000 Relay 1 4k L 2% 3.64
ATV-42-5-8 MDL042-637000 Electrical Switch 1 LB 3.43
ATV-42-5-9 MDL042-631100 Battery 1 Hb12V, 5AH (GT5-3) 32.57
ATV-42-5-10 MDL042-633000 Coil 1 R 4.29
5

REF. No.

6 TYRE# &

ATV-42-6-1

ATV-42-6-2

ATV-42-6-3

ATV-42-6-4

PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY EA ¢S PRICE USD3
993871-322005 Oil Seal 2 iHh$32x20x5 0.34
942760-6002Z Bearing Ball DBL Seal 4 §17K6002-2RS 171
MDL042-513200 Sleeve Bush 2 leEayEs 2.14
MDLO042-513100 Front Rim Seat 2 e 40 3.86
Page 9 of 27
&




H:\KMD parts| list with price\Cofy of ATV 42
ATV-42-6-5 MDL042-511100 nt Tyre (grain may choos: 2 AT IR16X8-7 (FELMTiE) 34.71
ATV-42-6-6 MDL042-511200 Front Rim 2 AIACETF 9.86
ATV-42-6-7 989300-200000 washer 2 k14 0.34
ATV-42-6-8 926187-080000 Flange Lock Nut 12 NFE X H PR REMS 0.34
ATV-42-6-9 929457-142000 Slooted Nut 4 JFHE 2 FEM14x1.5/M16x1.5 0.56
ATV-42-6-10 909100-030030 Cotter Pin 4 JF 1442.5x25/3x30 0.34
ATV-42-6-11 MDL042-525000 Dust Cover 4 i 4 i 0.34
ATV-42-6-12 MDL042-523000 Rear Rim Seat 2 JEHC B 10.71
ATV-42-6-13 MDL042-521100 ar Tyre (grain may choos 2 JEFeIR16X8-7 (FELMTiEk) 34.71
ATV-42-6-14 MDL042-521200 Rear Rim 2 JEACHET 9.86
ATV-42-6-15 MDL042-830000 Tool Kit 1 METH 3.86
ATV-42-6-16 MDL042-840000 Owners Manual 1 i B 1.29
6

Page 10 of 27




7 FENDER B #4

H:\KMD parts

list with price\Copy of ATV 42

REF. No. PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY 4 PRICE USD3
ATV-42-7-1 MDL042-721300 Rear Fender 1 JE AN 18.00
ATV-42-7-2 MDLO042-331000 Gas Tank 1 AR

471
ATV-42-7-3 MDLO042-331200 Gas Tank Cap 1 A
ATV-42-7-4 MDL042-721500 Foot Pedal ® 1 Fi BRI AR 4.29
ATV-42-7-5 MDL042-721200 Front Fender 1 R4 A 8.00
ATV-42-7-6 MDL042-721800 dust brace® 1 FiAR 4.29
ATV-42-7-7 MDLO042-721400 Upside Panel 1 RSk 5.14
ATV-42-7-8 MDL042-621000 Front Head Light 1 HERIT A 9.00
ATV-42-7-9 MDL042-721700 dust brace (L) 1 TEASAR 4.29
ATV-42-7-10 MDLO042-331100 Fuel Hose 2 A 0.56
ATV-42-7-11 MDLO042-760085 Hose Clamp 4 R 0.21
ATV-42-7-12 MDL042-721600 Foot Pedal (L) 1 v BIEE AR 4.29
ATV-42-7-13 MDLO042-710000 Seat 1 A 15.00
ATV-42-7-14 908180-060020 Screw 30 KAt IZETM6EX20 0.56
ATV-42-7-15 MDLO042-860618 Rubber Washer 20 1R 6x18 0.34

Page 11 of 27
=)




ATV-42-7-16

H:\KMD parts

926177-060000

list with price\Co

Nut

y of ATV 42

26

BEREME(j )

0.34

Page 12 of 27




H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 13 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 14 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 15 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 16 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 17 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 18 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 19 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 20 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 21 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 22 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 23 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 24 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 25 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 26 of 27



H:\KMD parts list with price\Copy of ATV 42

Page 27 of 27



